
TEST PLAN 

Styles to focus against: 

C85 
W85 
S85 
085 

C100 
W100 

Targets 

Puff Count: 

Tar change: 

Timing: 

7.5 for 85's 
9.0 for 100's 

11.3mg target 
Step down 
Maximum of 1.5mg per step 

Look @ changing -every 9 months 

Source: https://www.industrydocuments.ucsf.edu/docs/jkmm0230


